
SHRI GURU RAM RAI UNIVERSITY,PATEL NAGAR, DEHRADUN-24800 

( UTTARAKHAND ) 

School of Education 

Date sheet –ESE Examination December 2024-(Regular Examination) 

Time: 2:00P.M to 4:30 P.M 

M. Ed I 

Semester  

 

 

 

02-12-2024 Monday M.Ed 101 Psychology of 

Learning and 

Development 

04-12-2024 Wednesday M.Ed 102 History and Political 

Economy of 

Education 

 

06-12-2024 Friday M.Ed 103 Education Studies 

 

09-12-2024 Monday M.Ed 104 Introduction to 

ResearchMethods 

M. Ed III 

Semester 

 

 

20-11-2024 Wednesday M.ED113 (B) Institutional 

Planning& 

Management of 

Secondary & Senior 

Secondary 

Education 

22-11-24 Friday M.ED114(B) Preparation of 

Secondary and 

Higher secondary 

school Teachers- Pre 

Service& In Service 

30-11-2024 Saturday M.ED115 

 

 

Research Methods–

II (Advanced) 

02-12-2024 Monday M.ED116 Teacher Education-

II- Major Issues & 

Challenges 

PGDGC I 

Semester 

03-12-2024 Tuesday PGDGC-101 

 
Guidance: Basic 

Introduction 

05-12-2024 Thursday PGDGC-102 

 
Human Growth And 

Development 

07-12-2024 Saturday PGDGC-103 

 
Organization And 

Administration Of 

Guidance Services 

 09-12-2024 Monday PGDGC-104 

 
Personality 

AndPsychotherapy 

 

 


